
PRASAD V POTLURI SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

2025-2026 PLACMENTS DETAILS  
S.No Name Roll No Company Salary 

1 MANASA NAGIREDDY 22501A1279 CTS-GenC 4 

2 PYLA CHAITANYA 22501A1298 CTS-GenC 4 

3 THOTA KAVYA 22501A12B7 CTS-GenC 4 

4 VUTUKURI P V N SRI HARSHINI 22501A12C6 CTS-GenC 4 

5 AVVARU DONA KRISHNA SAI 22501A1209 Recruit CRM 9 

6 YERRAPOTHU RUPA SRI 22501A12D1 Frugal Testing 5 

7 AVULA  VEERA LAVANYA 22501A1208 Infosys 3.6 

8 SAVITRI HARSHINI  JAYANTHI 22501A1241 Infosys 3.6 

9 KODURU  NANDINI 22501A1250 Infosys 3.6 

10 KUNAPAREDDY  ASWANI 22501A1260 Infosys 3.6 

11 MARABOINA  PRASANNA 22501A1265 Infosys 3.6 

12 MEDATHATI  GREESHMA 22501A1267 Infosys 3.6 

13 MOHAMMAD SAJIDA  BEGUM 22501A1270 Infosys 3.6 

14 POOJITHA DEVI  MUNNANGI 22501A1274 Infosys 3.6 

15 MURIKIPUDI  BINDU 22501A1276 Infosys 3.6 

16 LAKSHMI SRILASYA  NISSANKALA 22501A1280 Infosys 3.6 

17 NEHA SRI  PARASARAM 22501A1290 Infosys 3.6 

18 POLUKONDA  JAHNAVI 22501A1296 Infosys 3.6 

19 SAI LAKSHMI AMRUTHA  GOVINDARAJU 22501A12A1 Infosys 3.6 

20 THATIPARTHI  KALASRI 22501A12B5 Infosys 3.6 

21 TUNUGUNTLA  AMRUTHA LAKSHMI 22501A12C0 Infosys 3.6 

22 YERRAPOTHU  RUPA SRI 22501A12D1 Infosys 3.6 

23 CHITROJU DEVENDRA CHAKRIESWAR 22501A1220 DAZN 8 

24 CHITTA GAYATRI RITIKA SRI 22501A1221 DAZN 8 

25 CHINNAYENUGU CHAKRAVARDHAN REDDY 22501A1218 Capgemini 5.75 

26 CHITTA GAYATRI RITIKA SRI 22501A1221 Capgemini 5.75 

27 NISSANKALA LAKSHMI SRILASYA 22501A1280 Capgemini 5.75 

28 ADUSUMILLI CHANDRA SUKUMAR 22501A1203 Capgemini 4.25 

29 AKULA PALKISH 22501A1205 Capgemini 4.25 

30 AVULA DINESH 22501A1207 Capgemini 4.25 

31 AVULA VEERA LAVANYA 22501A1208 Capgemini 4.25 

32 AVVARU DONA KRISHNA SAI 22501A1209 Capgemini 4.25 

33 CHITROJU DEVENDRA CHAKRIESWAR 22501A1220 Capgemini 4.25 

34 GHANATHEY SAI KUSHAL 22501A1230 Capgemini 4.25 

35 GONUGUNTLA VEDHA SREE 22501A1232 Capgemini 4.25 

36 JALLI CHAKRAVARTHI 22501A1240 Capgemini 4.25 

37 KILARU SRAVYA 22501A1248 Capgemini 4.25 



38 KUTHYARU LAKSHMI JANARDHAN 22501A1261 Capgemini 4.25 

39 MARABOINA PRASANNA 22501A1265 Capgemini 4.25 

40 MOHAMMAD SAJIDA BEGUM 22501A1270 Capgemini 4.25 

41 MUNNANGI POOJITHA DEVI 22501A1274 Capgemini 4.25 

42 NAGIREDDY MANASA 22501A1279 Capgemini 4.25 

43 PARASARAM NEHA SRI 22501A1290 Capgemini 4.25 

44 PARITALA SRAVYA 22501A1291 Capgemini 4.25 

45 POLUKONDA JAHNAVI 22501A1296 Capgemini 4.25 

46 POTHIREDDY BHAGYA LAKSHMI 22501A1297 Capgemini 4.25 

47 RAJARAPU LAVANYA 22501A12A0 Capgemini 4.25 

48 SHAIK ANISAH FIRDAWS 22501A12A4 Capgemini 4.25 

49 SINGAMSETTY ROHITH 22501A12A9 Capgemini 4.25 

50 SODISETTI NAVYA SREE 22501A12B0 Capgemini 4.25 

51 SRI NITHYA VIRAJ ARUMILLI 22501A12B1 Capgemini 4.25 

52 TAMMU HARIKA 22501A12B4 Capgemini 4.25 

53 THATIPARTHI KALASRI 22501A12B5 Capgemini 4.25 

54 THIRUVAYARPADI MRUDULA 22501A12B6 Capgemini 4.25 

55 THOTA KAVYA 22501A12B7 Capgemini 4.25 

56 TUNUGUNTLA AMRUTHA LAKSHMI 22501A12C0 Capgemini 4.25 

57 VANKAYALA JABILI 22501A12C2 Capgemini 4.25 

58 VUTUKURI P V N SRI HARSHINI 22501A12C6 Capgemini 4.25 

59 YALLAPU BHUVANA VENKATA VISHNU MALATHI 22501A12C7 Capgemini 4.25 

60 YERRAPOTHU RUPA SRI 22501A12D1 Capgemini 4.25 

61 PAILA HEMALATHA 23505A1207 Capgemini 4.25 

62 PUVVULA LIKITHA 23505A1210 Capgemini 4.25 

63 CHITTA GAYATRI RITIKA SRI 22501A1221 HCL 3.6 

64 CHITROJU DEVENDRA CHAKRIESWAR 22501A1220 HCL 3.6 

65 SYED HYDER ALI 22501A12B2 Genoxia 4 

66 CHITROJU DEVENDRA CHAKRIESWAR 22501A1220 TCS 3.5 

67 MANDAVA SAI VENKATA ADITYA VARDHAN 22501A1264 TCS 3.5 

68 MEDATHATI GREESHMA 22501A1267 TCS 3.5 

69 MOHAMMAD SAJIDA BEGUM 22501A1270 TCS-DIGITAL 7 

70 SHAIK ANISAH FIRDAWS 22501A12A4 TCS 3.5 

71 TUNUGUNTLA AMRUTHA LAKSHMI 22501A12C0 TCS-DIGITAL 7 

72 VANKAYALA JABILI 22501A12C2 TCS 3.5 

73 YALLAPU BHUVANA VENKATA VISHNU MALATHI 22501A12C7 TCS 3.5 

 


